Model No.

321032/DS3-1

321037/DS3.5-1

321043-6.8/DS4-

1-6.8

321043-7.2

321043-8.0/DS4-

1-8.0

321053/DS5-1

321064/DS6-1

325032/DS3-2.5

325037/DS3.5-2.5

325043-6.8/DS4-

2.56.8

325043-7.2/DS4-
2.5-7.2

325043-8.0/DS4-

2.5-8.0

325053/DS5-2.5

325064/DS6-2.5

323032

323037

323043/DS4-6

Insulation

Color

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Wire Range

mm2/Awg &
H

0.5-1.5mm2
22-16AWG

0.5-1.5mm2
22-16AWG

0.5-1.5mm2
22-16AWG

0.5-1.5mm2
22-16AWG

0.5-1.5mm2
22-16AWG

0.5-1.5mm2
22-16AWG

0.5-1.5mm2
22-16AWG

1.5-2.5mm?2
16-14AWG

1.5-2. 5mm?2
16-14AWG

1.5-2.5mm2
16-14AWG

1.5-2. 5mm?2
16-14AWG

1.5-2.56mm?2
16-14AWG

1.5-2.5mm2
16-14AWG

1.5-2. 5mm?2
16-14AWG

4-6mm2 12-
10AWG

4-6mm2 12-
10AWG

4-6mm2 12-
10AWG

1212

#4/3.2
(.126)

#6/3.7
(.146)

#8/4.3
(.169)

#8/4.3
(.169)

#8/4.3
(.169)

#10/5.3
(.209)

14/6.4
(.252)

#4/3.2
(.126)

#6/3.7
(.146)

#8/4.3
(.169)

#8/4.3
(.169)

#8/4.3
(.1169)

#10/5.3
(209

—

1/4/6 4
(.252)

#4/3.2
(.126)

#6/3.7
(.146)

#8/4.3
(.169)

Dimension(mm/inch) &R

<t

5.7(.224)/6.5(.256)/19.35
(.762)/110.0(.394)/4.0
(.157)/1.7(.067)/0.8(.031)

6.4(.252)/6.5(.256)/19.7
(.776)110.0(.394)/4.0
(.157)/1.7(.067)/0.8(.031)

6.8(.267)/6.5(.256)/19.7
(.776)110.0(.394)/4.0
(.157)/1.7(.067)/0.8(.031)

7.2(.283)/6.5(.256)/20.1
(.791)110.0(.394)/4.0
(.157)/1.7(.067)/0.8(.031)

8.0(.314)/6.5(.256)/20.1
(.791)/10.0(.394)/4.0
(.157)/1.7(.067)/0.8(.031)

9.5(.374)/6.5(.256)/17 25
(.679)/110.0(.394)/4.0
(.157)/1.7(.067)/0.8(.031)

11.0(.433)/11.0(.433)/26.5
(1.043)/10.0(.394)/4.0
(.157)/1.7(.067)/0.8(.031)

6.0(.236)/6.5(.256)/19.5
(.768)/110.0(.394)/4.5
(.177)/2.3(.091)/0.8(.032)

6.4(.252)/6.5(.256)/19.7
(.776)110.0(.394)/4 5
(.177)/2.3(.091)/0.8(.032)

6.8(.267)/6.5(.256)/19.7
(.776)/10.0(.394)/4.5
(177)/2.3(.091)/0.8(.032)

7.2(.283)/6.5(.256)/20.1
(.791)110.0(.394)/4.5
(.177)/2.3(.091)/0.8(.032)

8.0(.314)/6.5(.256)/20.5
(.807)/10.0(.394)/4.5
(.177)/2.3(.091)/0.8(.032)

9.5(.366)/6.5(.256)/21.25

(837)/10.0(.394)/4.5(177)/2.3

(.091)/0.8(.032)

11.0(.433)/11.0(.433)/26.5
(1.043)/10.0(.394)/4.5
(.177)/2.3(.091)/0.8(.032)

5.8(.228)/7.0(.276)/23.4
(.921)113.5(.531)/6.5
(.225)/3.5(.137)/1.0(.039)

6.4(.252)/7.5(.295)/24.2
(.953)113.5(.531)/6.5
(.225)/3.5(.137)/1.0(.039)

7.2(.283)/7.5(.295)/24.2
(.953)/13.5(.531)/6.5

Packing
2|

1000/500

1000/500

1000/500

1000/500

1000/500

1000/500

1000/500

1000/500

1000/500

1000/500

1000/500

1000/500

1000/500

1000/500

1000/500

1000/500

1000/500



323053/DS5-6

323064/DS6-6

323084/DS8-6

323010/DS10-6

%%

Yellow  4-6mm212-  #10/5.3
10AWG (.209)

Yellow  4-6mm212-  1/4/6.4
10AWG (.252)

Yellow  4-6mm212- 5/16/8.4
10AWG (.332)

Yellow  4-6mm212-  3/8/10.0
10AWG (.393)

YEONG CHWEN INDUSTRIES CO.,LTD.

(.225)/3.5(.137)/1.0(.039)

9.5(.374)/8.0(.314)/26.3
(1.034)/13.5(.531)/6.5
(.225)/3.5(.137)/1.0(.039)

12.0(.472)/12.0(.472)/31.5
(1.24)113.5(.531)/6.5
(.225)/3.5(.137)/1.0(.039)

14.0(.551)/114.5(.570)/34.5
(1.36)/13.5(.531)/6.5
(.225)/3.5(.137)/1.0(.039)

18.0(.708)/14.5(.570)/37.0
(1.457)/13.5(.531)/6.5
(.225)/3.5(.137)/1.0(.039)

40. Lane 76. Sec. 3. Chung Yang Road.tucheng,new Taipei City, taiwan.
Tel : 886-2-2267-0523 Fax . 886-2-2267-0528
E-Mail : export@yci.com.tw ; market@yci.com.tw

Web Site : http://www _yci.com.tw

1000/500

1000/500

1000/500

1000/500



